
	

Mon., Nov. 11 
	
	 Sec.	0-7		p.	P31	
	 	 4,	7,	8,	21,	23,	33	
	 	 Evaluate	by	hand:	14,	19,	20	
	 Probability	handout:		1a,	2a,	3a,	5b	

Wed., Dec. 4 
	

	 Semester	Review	
	
	
	 Semester	ReviewWed.,		

Tues., Nov. 19 
	
	 Project	Work	Day	

	
Thurs., Nov. 21 
	
	 Review	Probability	
	

Journal	&	
Math	Matters	

Due	

Tues., Dec. 10 
	 Semester	Review	
	
	
	 Semester	Reviewd	

Fri., Nov. 15 
	
	 Conditional	Probability	Handout	
	 	 1a,	b,	c,	d,	f,	g,	2c,	e	f,	g,	5,	7,	9,	12	
	
	 Expected	Value	Handout	
	 	 5,	9,	11,	17,	19,	22	

 
Mon., Nov. 25 

Probability Test 
	

Wed., Nov. 13 
	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 Binomial	Probability	Handout	
	 Probability	Handout	 	 	 	 	 						9,	11b,	c,	15,	17a,	18	
	 	 1b,	2b,	3b,	4,	5a,	6-10	 	 	 	 						Calculator:		11a,	c,	12d,	17b	
	 	
	

Mon., Dec. 2 
	
	 Project	Work	Day	
	

Stat Projects Due Next Class!  
	
Thurs., Dec. 12 
 

Semester Exam 
Stat	Project	
Reports	Due	

Answers:	
4)	360	
8)	5040	
14)	360	
20)	1	

Checkpoint	#4	
Project	Packet	

Checkpoint	#5--Due	Friday,	Dec.	3	
2	pages	of	report	

Fri., Dec. 6 
	 Semester	Review	
	
	
	 Semester	Reviewd	


